 Document D07580 BROCHURE
Date: 2017-07-10 Rev. E, Page 1 (4)
____________________________________________________________________________
Product brochure
Auramarine Emergency Pump Unit
(AEP)
  Document D07580 BROCHURE
Date: 2017-07-10 Rev. E, Page 2 (4)

Auramarine Oy Ltd.
AEP Product range-Connections on right side
Order code Type
Inlet air pressure
max.
Flow (@2 cSt, 6 bar) Flow (@6 cSt, 6 bar) Flow (@20 cSt, 6 bar) Control method Control voltage
Instrumentation
pressure scale
Unit color
  bar m³/h m³/h m³/h
CG200003 AEP-M-25-PN-R-I 10,3
1,18 / 1,58 * 1,32 / 1,80 * 1,43 / 1,98 *
Normally open
(NO)/ Normally
close (NC) *
230 V AC / 110 V
AC / 24 V DC *
kPa / bar / psi *
RAL 5019 / RAL 6019 /
RAL 7035 / Munsell 7.5
BG 7/2 *
CG200004 AEP-M-25-PH-R-I 30
CG200011 AEP-M-32-PN-R-I 10,3
2,71 / 3,73 * 2,95 / 4,09 * 3,15 / 4,39 *
CG200012 AEP-M-32-PH-R-I 30
Table 1. *Choice to be made into separate Inquiry Appendix of AEP